ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5568

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

PROVINCE / REGION:

RAWALPINDI
PUNJAB

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

ROLL NO
5568-M-1-2483
5568-M-1-2492
5568-M-2-2505
5568-M-2-2510
5568-M-3-2527
5568-M-4-2539
5568-M-4-2540
5568-M-5-2547

5568-M-5-2552
5568-M-6-2572
5568-M-7-2580

5568-M-8-2590

12
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD ESSA MANZOOR YASIR BHATTI

HALIMA WASEEM

FAIZ AHMED

HAYA MUSTAFA

HIBA ATHER

MARYAM KHAN
PAREESHAY KAMRAN
MUSTAFA HASSAN KHAN

ARBAAZ ARIF
HAMID MUJEEB

MUHAMMAD SARIM
MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
TAIFOOR ZAHEER SHAH

WASEEM ANWAR BHATTI
FAISAL BASHIR HUSSAIN
SADIQ MUSTAFA

ATHER IMRAN NAWAZ
JAVAID ALI KHAN
KAMRAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
SALEEM KHAN

MOAZAM ALI
MUIJEEB QADIR
MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
TAIFOOR ZAHEER SHAH

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
60
60
75
75
75
90

90
90
90

90

44
44
48
48
55
55
55
62

62
70
70

75

73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.89%

68.89%
77.78%
77.78%

83.33%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction
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