ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 5568

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: RAWALPINDI

PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5568-M-1-2483	MUHAMMAD ESSA MANZOOF	R YASIR BHATTI	1	60	44	73.33%
5568-M-1-2492	HALIMA WASEEM	WASEEM ANWAR BHATTI	1	60	44	73.33%
5568-M-2-2505	FAIZ AHMED	FAISAL BASHIR HUSSAIN	2	60	48	80.00%
5568-M-2-2510	HAYA MUSTAFA	SADIQ MUSTAFA	2	60	48	80.00%
5568-M-3-2527	HIBA ATHER	ATHER IMRAN NAWAZ	3	75	55	73.33%
5568-M-4-2539	MARYAM KHAN	JAVAID ALI KHAN	4	75	55	73.33%
5568-M-4-2540	PAREESHAY KAMRAN	KAMRAN BASHIR	4	75	55	73.33%
5568-M-5-2547	MUSTAFA HASSAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD HASSAN SALEEM KHAN	5	90	62	68.89%
5568-M-5-2552	ARBAAZ ARIF	MOAZAM ALI	5	90	62	68.89%
5568-M-6-2572	HAMID MUJEEB	MUJEEB QADIR	6	90	70	77.78%
5568-M-7-2580	MUHAMMAD SARIM MUGHAL	MUHAMMAD ASIM	7	90	70	77.78%
5568-M-8-2590	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TAIFOOR ZAHEER SHAH	MUHAMMAD KASHIF TAIFOOR ZAHEER SHAH	8	90	75	83.33%

12

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction